ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST GEN
C/O SHELLEY BECKER
1500 E 128TH AVENUE
THORNTON, CO 80241

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Current Interest

Delinquent Interest

Abatement

Abatement Interest

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Specific Ownership

Treasurer's Fees

Specific Ownership Class A & F
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption
PILT

Personal Property Exemption Revenue

City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST GEN

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

Current Month

$852,354.96
$0.00
$184.72
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($60,431.36)
$0.00

$0.00
($1,980.27)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$14,236,975.12
$0.00

$184.72

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($2,608,528.15)
$0.00
$437,303.37
($29,071.58)
$1,789.24
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total $790,128.05



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS GENERAL FUND

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS GENERAL FUND

C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $1,059,947.37 $3,894,870.58
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $13.67 $13.67
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($255,552.60) ($1,128,501.10)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $96,486.65
Treasurer's Fees ($2,011.02) ($6,915.97)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $394.77
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00
Personal Property Exemption Revenue $0.00 $0.00

Total $802,397.42



BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 GEN
JUSTIN PETRONE

P O BOX 9011

BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Current Interest

Delinquent Interest

Abatement

Abatement Interest

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Specific Ownership

Treasurer's Fees

Specific Ownership Class A & F
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption
PILT

Personal Property Exemption Revenue

City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 GEN

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

Current Month

$1,397,615.51
$0.00
$241.87
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($25,968.54)
$0.00

$0.00
($3,429.71)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$14,543,574.11
$616.75
$241.87
$126.74
($8,024.64)
($882.71)
($522,739.64)
$789.28
$341,123.48
($35,036.43)
$1,395.72
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total $1,368,459.13



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J TOTAL PROGRAM LEVY

GREG FEITH
395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $25,881.04 $663,632.41
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $4.24 $4.24
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($22,837.46) ($641,641.35)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $20,249.38
Treasurer's Fees ($7.62) ($54.99)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $82.85
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00
Personal Property Exemption Revenue $0.00 $0.00

Total $3,040.20



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

ADAMS 12 SCHOOL DIST BOND
C/O SHELLEY BECKER
1500 E 128TH AVENUE
THORNTON, CO 80241

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $395,414.87 $6,604,656.54
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $85.71 $85.71
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($28,034.63) ($1,210,118.88)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00
Personal Property Exemption Revenue $0.00 $0.00

Total $367,465.95



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J BOND
GREG FEITH

395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $16,825.77 $431,440.95
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $2.76 $2.76
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($14,847.08) ($417,144.12)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00
Personal Property Exemption Revenue $0.00 $0.00

Total $1,981.45



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J OVERRIDE LEVY

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J OVERRIDE LEVY

GREG FEITH
395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $13,029.21 $334,090.18
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $2.14 $2.14
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($11,496.99) ($323,019.31)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $6,177.79
Treasurer's Fees ($3.84) ($27.66)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $25.28
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00
Personal Property Exemption Revenue $0.00 $0.00

Total $1,530.52



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 GENERAL

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

WELD CO SD RE-8 GENERAL
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON

301 REYNOLDS STREET
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $2,904.12 $10,335.56
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $322.44
Treasurer's Fees ($7.26) ($25.83)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $1.32
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00
Personal Property Exemption Revenue $0.00 $0.00

Total $2,896.86



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 BOND
JUSTIN PETRONE

P O BOX 9011

BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $347,457.74 $3,615,641.97
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $137.23
Current Interest $60.14 $60.14
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $28.19
Abatement $0.00 ($1,711.73)
Abatement Interest $0.00 ($188.29)
Current TIF ($6,455.97) ($129,957.01)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $168.21
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00
Personal Property Exemption Revenue $0.00 $0.00

Total $341,061.91



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS BOND
C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $156,473.85 $574,977.02
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $2.02 $2.02
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($37,725.75) ($166,594.06)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00
Personal Property Exemption Revenue $0.00 $0.00

Total $118,750.12



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 BOND

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

WELD CO SD RE-8 BOND
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON

301 REYNOLDS STREET
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $1,051.58 $3,742.50
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fees $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00
Personal Property Exemption Revenue $0.00 $0.00

Total $1,051.58



BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 CAPITAL
LESLIE STAFFORD

P O BOX 9011

BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Current Interest

Delinquent Interest

Abatement

Abatement Interest

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Specific Ownership

Treasurer's Fees

Specific Ownership Class A & F
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption
PILT

Personal Property Exemption Revenue

City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 CAPITAL

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

Current Month

$151,894.09
$0.00
$26.29
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($2,822.29)
$0.00
$0.00
($372.72)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$1,580,608.52
$70.08
$26.29
$14.40
($906.88)
($99.76)
($56,811.81)
$89.20
$29,691.96
($3,807.71)
$121.49
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total $148,725.37



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 VOTER OVERRIDE

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

WELD CO SD RE-8 VOTER OVERRIDE
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON

301 REYNOLDS STREET

FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $426.42 $1,517.61
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $34.76
Treasurer's Fees ($1.06) ($3.79)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.14
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00
Personal Property Exemption Revenue $0.00 $0.00

Total $425.36



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 TRANS FUND

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 TRANS FUND

JUSTIN PETRONE
P O BOX 9011
BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $35,581.19 $370,257.56
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $17.41
Current Interest $6.16 $6.16
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $3.57
Abatement $0.00 ($216.85)
Abatement Interest $0.00 ($23.86)
Current TIF ($661.13) ($13,308.18)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $21.31
Specific Ownership $0.00 $6,955.34
Treasurer's Fees ($87.32) ($891.96)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $28.46
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00
Personal Property Exemption Revenue $0.00 $0.00

Total $34,838.90



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J ABATEMENT

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

ST VRAIN VALLEY RE-1J ABATEMENT

GREG FEITH
395 SOUTH PRATT PKWY
LONGMONT, CO 80501

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $239.68 $6,145.88
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.04 $0.04
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($211.50) ($5,942.22)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $113.64
Treasurer's Fees (%0.06) ($0.47)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.46
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00
Personal Property Exemption Revenue $0.00 $0.00

Total $28.16



JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS ABATE
C/O KATHLEEN ASKELSON
1829 DENVER WEST DRIVE #27
GOLDEN, CO 80401-0001

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Current Interest

Delinquent Interest

Abatement

Abatement Interest

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Specific Ownership

Treasurer's Fees

Specific Ownership Class A & F
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption
PILT

Personal Property Exemption Revenue

City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
JEFFCO R1 SCHOOLS ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

Current Month

$5,828.70
$0.00
$0.08
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($1,405.29)
$0.00
$0.00
($11.06)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$21,418.04
$0.00
$0.08
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($6,205.66)
$0.00
$462.33
($38.02)
$1.90
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total $4,412.43



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

BOULDER VALLEY RE-2 ABATE
JUSTIN PETRONE

P O BOX 9011

BOULDER, CO 80301

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $6,759.31 $70,337.11
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $6.08
Current Interest $1.17 $1.17
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $1.24
Abatement $0.00 ($60.65)
Abatement Interest $0.00 ($6.67)
Current TIF ($125.59) ($2,528.12)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $5.94
Specific Ownership $0.00 $1,321.28
Treasurer's Fees ($16.59) ($169.40)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $5.41
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00
Personal Property Exemption Revenue $0.00 $0.00

Total $6,618.30



City & County of Broomfield
Tax Distribution Statement
WELD CO SD RE-8 ABATEMENT

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Mar 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

WELD CO SD RE-8 ABATEMENT
C/O BRENDA JOHNSON

301 REYNOLDS STREET

FORT LUPTON, CO 80621

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $3.11 $11.07
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $0.00
Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership $0.00 $0.26
Treasurer's Fees (%0.01) ($0.03)
Specific Ownership Class A & F $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Homestead Exemption $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00
Personal Property Exemption Revenue $0.00 $0.00
Other ($74.58)

Total ($71.48)



